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Verre Weide 17
4264 KM, Veen

Nederland

Mitsubishi S4S - DG 4 cilinder 32 kW / 43 PK Diesel Motor Clark

Heftruck

Categorie
Stocknumber
Preis (ex btw)

Kraftstoffart
Leistung
Gewicht

Lange

Breite

Hohe
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung
Gewicht: 200 kg

Motor
0006022
€ 1.950,-
Ubrig

32 kW (43 PK)
200 kg
78 cm
60 cm
75 cm
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

Sehr gut
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